27th Michigan Mixed

B A °* o
N ! Team and Doubles ﬂq\
| \\ Championship Tournament
USBC Certified
Sponsored by Michigan State Bowling Council

Tournament Dates Saturday and Sunday the Month of October 2021

Entries close Thursday prior to the squad you are wishing to bowl. Please call for availability.

Bowling Hosted by:

The Bowling Alley lonia
420 North Dexter St
lonia, Ml 48846

Phone: (616) 523-4200

Special Prize Fund for Opening Weekend!
October 2 & 3, 2021

$1000 1st Place Prize for Team, $500 1st Place Prize for Doubles
based on 100 entries in each event.

Any questions contact Ella Sharp

Text or Call: (989)737-7772
Email: MiStateMixedDoubles@yahoo.com

Fax: (989)893-2297

Squad Special Doubles Squad
Drawings Awards Special Award



Team Captain:

Name:
Address:
City:

Zip Code
Phone:

Email:

Entry No.

Office Use Only R / E

( )

State:

TEAM NAME:

ASSOCIATION:

HANDICAP TEAM EVENT

Squad ] Circle
# One

2020-21
Average

Name
See Rule #8

Address

USBC ID #

F/M

F/M

F/M

F/M

HANDICAP DOUBLES EVENT

Squad ] Circle
# One

200-21
Average

Name
See Rule #8

Address

(If not listed above)

usec ID#| H°P

F/M

F/M

F/M

F/M

z <z <|z <|z < %

OPTIONAL SCRATCH DIVISION (MUST ENTER HANDICAP DIVISION TO ENTER SCRATCH DIVISION)

Name

Team

Doubles

All
Events

Please read Optional
Scratch Division Rules

on backside of entry.

May get in Optional Scratch
All Events without getting
in Optional Scratch Team
or Doubles.




Please put squad number on entry form in Squad # box.

#1
#3
#5
#7
#9
#11
#13
#15

Doubles Squads
October 2 (Special Prize Fund)  11:00 AM #2
October 3 (Special Prize Fund) 9:00 AM #4
October 9 11:00 AM #6
October 10 9:00 AM #8
October 16 11:00 AM #10
October 17 9:00 AM #12
October 23 11:00 AM #14
October 24 9:00 AM #16

Team Squads

October 2 (Special Prize Fund)
October 3 (Special Prize Fund)
October 9
October 10
October 16
October 17
October 23
October 24

2:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
12:30 PM

Double and Team Events can be bowled on the same day.

Handicap Division

Bowling Fee $ 6.75
Prize Fund $ 8.25
Expenses $ 6.00
Total $ 21.00
Optional All Events $ 5.00

Entry Fee Per Event Per Bowler

Optional Scratch

$ -

$ 9.00
$ 1.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00

Squad Leaders of 10 Teams and/or 20 Sets of Doubles will receive a free entry into that event.

Entry Fee Calculations

Handicap Division

Number of Bowlers X Fee Total
Team 4 X 2100 $
Doubles X 21.00 $
All Events X 500 $
Total $

Optional Scratch Division

Number of Bowlers X Fee Total
Team 4 X 10.00 $
Doubles X 10.00 §
All Events X 10.00 $
Total $
GRAND TOTAL $

Make Checks Payable to: Michigan State Mixed Tournament

Mail To:
Ella Sharp
401 Main St
Bay City, Ml 48706

Questions: Call or text Ella Sharp at (989)737-7772 or Email MiStateMixedDoubles@yahoo.com




