

27th Michigan Mixed Team and Doubles Championship Tournament



USBC Certified Sponsored by Michigan State Bowling Council

Tournament Dates Saturday and Sunday the Month of October 2021

Entries close Thursday prior to the squad you are wishing to bowl. Please call for availability.



Bowling Hosted by:

The Bowling Alley Ionia 420 North Dexter St Ionia, MI 48846 Phone: (616) 523-4200

Special Prize Fund for Opening Weekend!
October 2 & 3, 2021

\$1000 1st Place Prize for Team, \$500 1st Place Prize for Doubles based on 100 entries in each event.

Any questions contact Ella Sharp

Text or Call: (989)737-7772

Email: MiStateMixedDoubles@yahoo.com

Fax: (989)893-2297

Squad Drawings

Special Awards

Doubles Squad Special Award

Team Captain:							E	ntry No.			
	Name:							L	Offic	e Use Only F	R / E
	Address	:									
	City:				State:			ı			
	Zip Code	e									
	Phone:	()									
	Email:							ı			
TEAM N	NAME:							ı			
ASSOC	IATION:							i			
				H	ANDICAP	TEAM E\	/ENT				
Squad #	Circle One	2020-21 Average		Nam See Rul				Address		USBC	ID#
	F/M		1								
	F/M		2								
	F/M		3								
	F/M		4			_					
		!				<u> </u>					
				HAN	IDICAP DO	DUBLES	EVENT	•			
Squad #	Circle One	200-21 Average		Nam See Rul				Address : listed above)		USBC ID#	Hcp A/E
	F/M		1								Y N
	F/M		2								Y N
	F/M		1								Y N
	F/M		2								Y N
										<u> </u>	
OP	TIONAL	SCRATC	H D	IVISION (MUST	ENTER H	ANDICAP	DIVISIO	N TO ENTE	R SCR	ATCH DIVIS	ION)
		Name			Team	Doubles	All Events				
							Events			ead Optional	
										Division Rule side of entry	
								Α	II Event	in Optional S s without ge	etting
									n Option r Doubl	nal Scratch 1 es.	eam

Please put squad number on entry form in Squad # box.

Doubles Squads					
#1	October 2 (Special Prize Fund)	11:00 AM			
#3	October 3 (Special Prize Fund)	9:00 AM			
#5	October 9	11:00 AM			
#7	October 10	9:00 AM			
#9	October 16	11:00 AM			
#11	October 17	9:00 AM			
#13	October 23	11:00 AM			
#15	October 24	9:00 AM			

Team Squads					
#2	October 2 (Special Prize Fund)	2:30 PM			
#4	October 3 (Special Prize Fund)	12:30 PM			
#6	October 9	2:30 PM			
#8	October 10	12:30 PM			
#10	October 16	2:30 PM			
#12	October 17	12:30 PM			
#14	October 23	2:30 PM			
#16	October 24	12:30 PM			

Double and Team Events can be bowled on the same day.

Entry Fee Per Event Per Bowler							
	Handicap Division Optional Scratch						
Bowling Fee	\$	6.75	\$	-			
Prize Fund	\$	8.25	\$	9.00			
Expenses	\$	6.00	\$	1.00			
Total	\$	21.00	\$	10.00			
Optional All Events	\$	5.00	\$	10.00			

Squad Leaders of 10 Teams and/or 20 Sets of Doubles will receive a free entry into that event.

Entry Fee Calculations

Handicap Division

	Number of Bowlers	Х	Fee	Total
Team	4	Х	21.00	\$
Doubles		Х	21.00	\$
All Events		х	5.00	\$
Total				\$

Optional Scratch Division

	Number of Bowlers	X	Fee	Total
Team	4	х	10.00	\$
Doubles		Х	10.00	\$
All Events		Х	10.00	\$
Total				\$

GRAND TOTAL \$

Michigan State Mixed Tournament

Mail To:

Ella Sharp 401 Main St

Make Checks Payable to:

Bay City, MI 48706

Questions: Call or text Ella Sharp at (989)737-7772 or Email MiStateMixedDoubles@yahoo.com